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OUR STRAWS ARE MADE FROM 
A  MATERIAL 

DERIVED FROM CORN STARCH, WHICH IS
BIODEGRADABLE AND BPA FREE

NO SMOKING AND NO VAPING

INSIDE THE BAR



REFRESHING

Bloody Nepali

Ohh La La

Sumac Smack

The Benediction

Indian Summer

Berry 

Bubble Bucha

Bubble

Love Me Long Time

Old Fashioned

SPIRITSWEET

SAVOURY

 

Part Time Lover

Ilam Nudi Tea

Frozen Margarita

Orangecello

Zombae

I’m Into You

 

Khattu

Cucumber Gimlet

WC Jungle

Blueberry Vice

Bloody Peat

Aila Sour

Maastani Paan

Aviation

Peat Repeat

Cocoroni

Negroni

Old Manhattan

Black Gimlet Basil Instinct

What The Fig

Rum Rage

French Martini

J - Martini

Martini

Clarified Khattu



BARC RECOMMENDS

Rs. 500 onwards added to the above price for
Imported Alcohol where applicable

NETT PRICES

BLOODY NEPALI 
Vodka
Barc’s Titora Mix
Simple Sugar

895

A Signature Concoction 
Combining Nostalgia & 
Tangy Hog Plum (Titora)

KHATTU
Vodka

Khattu
Lime Juice

Simple Sugar

995

A Citric Cocktail with a Dash 
of Sweetness, Vodka Infused 

with Dried Press Lemon

CLARIFIED KHATTU
Haku Vodka
Dry Vermouth
Clarified Khattu Syrup
Lime Juice
Sugar Syrup 

1295

Our Signature Khattu 
Reinvented, Now Clear 
& Stronger



BARC RECOMMENDS

AILA SOUR
Barc’s Spiced Aila
Rich Sugar Syrup
Red Wine Float
Lime Juice
Foaming Agent

995

Barc’s Take on the Classic 
New York Cocktail with 
Traditional Newari 
Fermented Drink - Aila

PEAT REPEAT 

Laphroaig Whisky
Maraschino Liqueur
Dry Vermouth
Apple Juice

1995

A Smoky Aromatic Cocktail, 
Balanced by a Sweet 
Maraschino Liqueur

BLOODY PEAT

Talisker Whisky
Cherry Liquor

Barc's Titora Mix
Simple Sugar

1495

Inspired by our Famous 
Bloody Nepali Cocktail, 

with a Peaty Twist

Rs. 500 onwards added to the above price for
Imported Alcohol where applicable

NETT PRICES



BARC RECOMMENDS

MAASTANI PAAN

A Refreshing Drink 
Inspired by the 
South Asian after 
Dinner Treat

Gin
Betel Leaf Lemon Cordial
Fennel Seed &
Peppermint Foam

995

WHAT THE FIG
Fig Infused Vodka
Vanilla Syrup
Lime Juice
Soda

1095

Fig & Vanilla Infused
Vodka, Imparting a Refreshing 
and Sweet Profile

SUMAC SMACK
Tequila

Sumac Infused Gin
Raspberry

Lime Juice
Agave Syrup

Rhubarb Bitter
Sumac Air

1295

Sumac & Tequila Concoct to 
bring in the Flavours

of the Mediterranean

Rs. 500 onwards added to the above price for
Imported Alcohol where applicable

NETT PRICES



BARC RECOMMENDS

ORANGE CELLO
White Rum
Vanilla & Citric acid
Barc’s Orangecello
Orange Extracts &
Aila Creamy Foam

995

A Creamy Sweet Rum Cocktail 
that Indulges with Orange 
Extract Flavours

J - MARTINI
Sake

Gin
Umeshu Liqueur

Dry Vermouth
Umeboshi

995

The Defining Ingredient of 
the Sake Based Cocktail is 

the Umeboshi Salted Plum

INDIAN SUMMER 

A Savoury Cocktail, 
Whisky Infused with a 
Tangy Gherkin & 
Caper Brine

Whisky
Saline Water
Gherkins & Capers Brine
Sweet Vermouth
Elderflower
Black Walnut Bitters

995

Rs. 500 onwards added to the above price for
Imported Alcohol where applicable

NETT PRICES



BARC TWISTS

CUCUMBER GIMLET
Gin
Cucumber Syrup
Apple Cider Vinegar
Sugar Syrup
Tajin Spices

995

LOVE ME LONG TIME 
Coriander Infused Gin

Lemongrass Cordial
Tamarind Juice

Black Walnut Bitters

995

PART TIME LOVER
Tequila
Aperol
Lime Juice
Grapefruit Juice
Elderflower Syrup

1195

ZOMBAE
Dark Rum
Light Rum

Angostura Bitters
Grapefruit Bitters
Cinnamon Syrup
Pineapple Juice

Lime Juice

995

Rs. 500 onwards added to the above price for
Imported Alcohol where applicable

NETT PRICES



BARC TWISTS

BLUEBERRY VICE
Tequila
Blueberry Purée
Agave Syrup
Jalapeños
Lime Juice

1195

Vodka
Dry Vermouth

Agave Syrup
Jalapeños Brine

Orange Bitters
Tonic Water

995OH LALA

BASIL INSTINCT
White Rum
Ju Ju Dhau (King Curd)
Basil
Agave Syrup
Pineapple Juice
Lemon Juice

995

IMINTO YOU
White Rum
Mint Bitters

Pineapple Juice
Lime Juice

Triple Sec

995

Rs. 500 onwards added to the above price for
Imported Alcohol where applicable

NETT PRICES



BARC TWISTS

WELCOME TO THE JUNGLE
Gin

Matcha Syrup
Vanilla Syrup
Lemon Juice
Tonic Water

995

FRENCH MARTINI
Vodka

Raspberry Liqueur
Pineapple Juice

995

RUM RAGE
White rum
Coconut water
Pineappple juice
Plum Bitter
Lime Juice 

995

ILAM NUDE-TEA
Gin
Kombucha Tea Syrup
Lime Juice
Sugar Syrup
Foaming Agent

995

Rs. 500 onwards added to the above price for
Imported Alcohol where applicable

NETT PRICES



SPIRIT FORWARD

THE BENEDICTION
Whisky
Bénédictine D.O.M
Dry Vermouth
Black Walnut Bitters

1395

1195
Gin

Vermouth Rosso
Campari

Cacao
Chocolate Bitter

COCORONI

NEGRONI
Bacur Gin
Vermouth Rosso
Campari 

1395

MARTINI
Classic Martini

Dirty Martini
Martinez

Dry Martini

FROM

1300

Rs. 500 onwards added to the above price for
Imported Alcohol where applicable

NETT PRICES



BLACK GIMLET
Gin
Calamansi Syrup
Activated Charcoal

1095

BERRY BUBBLE
Gin

Berry Purée
Crème

Pineapple Juice

1095

SMOKE

BUBBLE BUCHA
Gin
Kombucha
Raspberry
Prosecco

1095

1095OLD MANHATTAN
Whisky

Sweet Vermouth
Angostura Bitters

Cherry Brandy

Rs. 500 onwards added to the above price for
Imported Alcohol where applicable

NETT PRICES



CLASSICS

1295AVIATION
Roku Gin
Maraschino Liqueur
Violette Syrup
Lemon Juice
Foaming Agent

995OLD FASHIONED
Whiskey

Angostura Bitters
Simple Sugar
Orange Zest

1195FROZEN MARGARITA
Tequila
Lime
Triple Sec 

CLASSIC COCKTAILS 1000
FROM

Ask your bartender for the 
availability of Classic Cocktails

Rs. 500 onwards added to the above price for
Imported Alcohol where applicable

NETT PRICES



SHOTS | MOCKTAILS

BLOODY NEPALI   450
Barc’s Titora Mix | Sugar Syrup  

KHATTU   450
Khattu | Lime Juice | Simple Sugar

BERRY HILL   500
Blueberry/Raspberry Purée | Pineapple Juice |

Lemon Juice

LOVE ME LONG TIME   500 
Tamarind Juice | Lemon Grass Syrup |

Lime Juice | Black Walnut Bitters

I’MINTO YOU   500 
Mint Bitters | Pineapple Juice | Lime Juice | Triple Sec

PASSIONFRUIT SPRITZ   550 
Passionfruit Purée | Triple Sec | Soda 

BERRY BUBBLE   650 
Raspberry Purée | Crème | Pineapple Juice |

Smoke Bubble

MOCKTAILS

COCKTAIL SHOT   500

JÄGERBOMB   1200
Jägermeister | Energy Drink 

SHOOTERS

NETT PRICES



STRAIGHT POURS

NETT PRICES

30 MLWHISKEY

Johnnie Walker
Black Label
Double Black Label 
Green Label
Gold Label Reserve 
18 Years
Blue Label 
Chivas Regal
12 Years
18 Years
Jamesons Irish

750
850
950

1,100
1,400
2,300

750
1,400

700

800
850

1,000

850
1,200
1,800
1,200

1,000
1,000
1,100

1,000

850
1,300
1,200

Jim Beam
Jack Daniels
Makers Mark

SINGLE MALT

Singleton 12 Years
Singleton 15 Years
Singleton 18 Years
Talisker 10 Years

Bowmore 12 Years
Laphroaig Select Cask
Laphroaig 10 Years
Kavalan Select No. 1/2 

Glenlivet 12 Years
Glenlivet 15 Years
Macallan 12 Years

30 MLCOGNAC

Martell VS
Martell VSOP

850
1,150

GLASSHOUSE VINO

House (White)
House (Red)
House Prosecco

850
850

1,100

BOTTLERED

Bottega
Bottega Amarone 
Terra De Pau
Chateauneuf Du Pape

5,500
30,000

5,500
10,000

WHITE

Bottega
Terra De Pau
Gavi Di Gavi 
Calvet Chablis 

5,500
5,500
7,500
9,000

ROSE

V Anima Raimat Rs Eco 6,000

Follador
Bottega Millesimato
Bottega Prosecco Doc
Bottega Gold Series 
Prince Laurent 
Veuve Bonneval

6,300
6,300
7,300

10,000
14,000
14,000

30 MLWHISKEY

Johnnie Walker
Black Label
Double Black Label 
Green Label
Gold Label Reserve 
18 Years
Blue Label 
Chivas Regal
12 Years
18 Years
Jamesons Irish

750
850
950

1,100
1,400
2,300

750
1,400

700

BOURBON

PROSECCO & CHAMPAGNE

6,000



STRAIGHT POURS

 

NETT PRICES

30 MLVODKA

Absolut
Alexander
Ciroc Ultra Premium
Haku
Grey Goose

650
800
850
850

1,100

60 MLSAKE

Nomo Nomo 550

BOTTLEBEER

Gorkha 
Barasinghe
Budweiser
Tuborg 
Corona

520
550
550
570
800

60MLDOMESTIC

Khukuri Rum
Khukuri White Rum

Ruslan Vodka
8848 Vodka
Nude Vodka
Skyy Vodka
Yeti Vodka

Snowman Gin

Gurkhas & Guns Whiskey
OD Regular Whiskey
OD Black Whiskey
Bandipur Whiskey

700
700

700
700
700
750
800

700

800
800
900

1,000

SOFTS

Water
Aerated Drinks
Tonic Water
Energy Drink

CIGARETTES
Surya Lights | Red | Arctic 

RUM

Captain Morgan
Bacardi Carta Blanca

70
200
300
350

30 MLGIN

Gordons London Dry 
Beefeater
Bacur Bottega
Tanqueray
Roku Suntory
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks
Monkey 47 

650
650
800
850
850
900

1,000
1,400

30 MLTEQUILA

Sauza
Jose Cuervo
Parton 

800
800

1,200

30 MLLIQUEUR

Baileys
Peach Schnapps
Amaretto
Malibu
Jägermeister

700
700
700
700
900

700
700 600



FOOD
MENU



NETT PRICES

Bruschetta  495
with Pesto, Herb Cream Spread, Sun Dried Tomatoes

& Mustard Caviar

Mezze Platter  645
with Seasonal Hummus, Tzatziki, Baguette, Crackers, Olives,

Cucumber, Carrots & Sundried Tomatoes

Bruschetta  645
with Smoked Chicken with Teriyaki Sauce

Meat & Cheese Platter  1295 
Smoked Chicken and Sausage, Spicy Pork Salami, Lomo,

Smoked Cheese, Aged Kanchan Cheese, Illam Gouda with Crackers,
Baguette, Olives, Balsamic Vinegar & Olive Oil Dip

 

Truffle Cheese Fries  615

Sautéed Mushroom  545
on Crispy Rice

Seasoned Fries  515
Spicy Garlic | Lemon Pepper | Peri Peri

Sichuan Green Beans Stir Fry  495

Nachos  645
with Salsa and a Three Cheese Gochujang Dip

Korean Rice Cakes (Tteokbokki)  575
Stir Fried Korean Hot & Spicy Rice Cakes

with Gochujang based Sauce

Smoked Mozzarella Cheese Balls  575

Crumb Fried Tofu  515
on a Cheese Tomato Relish

 

BREADS & PLATTERS

VEG BAR BITES



Charcoal Grilled Chicken Bulgogi   695
Korean Chicken Grilled over Charcoal Served

with Gochujang Mayonnaise

Buff Chili  645
Crispy Sliced Buff with a Soya Sauce Glaze

Butter Garlic Prawns  945
with Garlic Bread & Pesto Sauce 

Buff Steak with Cauliflower Puree  695

Braised Pork Belly  645
on Crispy Rice

Thai Chicken Satay  675
with Peanut Sauce

Crispy Fried Korean Chicken Wings  675

Chicken Yakitori  675
Grilled Japanese Bite Sized Skewers

Kung Pao Chicken Rice Paper Dumplings  615

Sichuan Stir Fry  695 | 1145
Chicken | Prawn

Mye (Buff Tongue) 515
with a Fresh Salad

 

NON VEG BAR BITES

VEG BAR BITES

Bara  345
with Salsa & Timur Chhop Paste

Mixed Vegetable Yakitori  495
Tofu, Mushroom & Capsicum

NETT PRICES



Chili Oil
445 | 515 | 545

Vegetable | Chicken | Pork

Momos Served in Chili Oil Infused with Chinese Spices &
Garnished with Coriander, Spring Onions & Microgreens

Steamed
335| 405 | 435

Vegetable | Chicken | Pork

(Served with Traditional Nepali Achaar)
 

Smoked Cheese and Potato  825
with Smoked Mozzarella Cheese Potato Patty, Caramelized

Onions, Microgreens, Coleslaw & Katsu Sauce   

Chicken Katsu  875
with Wasabi Mayo Coleslaw, Microgreens,

Caramelized Onions & Katsu Sauce 

Braised Pork Belly   895
with Roasted Peanuts, Green Onions, Coleslaw,

Microgreens, Caramelized Onions & Chili Oil

Brownie with Ice Cream  495 

SLIDERS

MOMOS

DESSERTS

NETT PRICES



www.barc.com.np

barc.cocktails


